Louisiana State University Department of Psychology

Qualifying Core Courses

Must pass by the end of the 2™ Year

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

PSYC

Must Take 2 of the 4

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

PSYC

4008
7030
7034

7040

7020
7117
4111

7111

History of Modern Psychology
Cognitive Basis of Behavior
Biological Basis of Behavior

Social Basis of Behavior

Measurement of Behavior
Methodology and Research Design
Intermediate Statistics

Advanced Statistics

Biological Core Courses

Must take 5 of the courses below

At least 3 of the required 5 must be from Groups A & B

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

PSYC

4031
4035
4036
4037
4039

7937

Group A

Sensory and Perceptual Processes
Drugs and Behavior
Comparative Psychology
Neuropharmacology

Madness and Medicine

Seminar in Behavioral Neurology

Biological Psychology—Coursework for the Doctoral Degree

Credit
Hours



Louisiana State University Department of Psychology Biological Psychology—Coursework for the Doctoral Degree

Group A continued
PSYC 7939 Seminar in Experimental Psychology 3

PSYC 7983 Biological Variables in Psychopathology 3



Louisiana State University Department of Psychology Biological Psychology—Coursework for the Doctoral Degree

COMD

COMD

COMD

COMD

COMD

4250

7280

7385

7387

7854

Group E

Anatomy and Physiology of Speech and Hearing 3
Neuroanatomical Basis of Speech and Hearing 3
Neuropathologies of Speech 3
Aphasia in Adults Related to Disorders 3

Physiological Acoustics 3






