

Qualifying Core Courses			Credit Hours	
Must pass by the end of the 2 nd Year				
PSYC	4008	History of Modern Psychology	3	
PSYC	7030	Cognitive Basis of Behavior	3	
PSYC	7034	Biological Basis of Behavior	3	
PSYC	7040	Social Basis of Behavior	3	
Must Tal	ke 2 of the	4		
PSYC	7020	Measurement of Behavior	3	
PSYC	7117	Methodology and Research Design	3	
PSYC	4111	Intermediate Statistics	3	
PSYC	7111	Advanced Statistics	3	

Biological Core Courses

Must take 5 of the courses below

At least 3 of the required 5 must be from Groups A & B

		Group A	
PSYC	4031	Sensory and Perceptual Processes	3
PSYC	4035	Drugs and Behavior	3
PSYC	4036	Comparative Psychology	3
PSYC	4037	Neuropharmacology	3
PSYC	4039	Madness and Medicine	3
PSYC	7937	Seminar in Behavioral Neurology	3

Louisiana	State Universit	y Department	of Psychology

ļ

Biological Psychology—Coursework for the Doctoral Degree

roup	ontinue		
PSYC	7939	Seminar in Experimental Psychology	3
PSYC	7983	Biological Variables in Psychopathology	3

ļ

Group E

COMD	4250	Anatomy and Physiology of Speech and Hearing	3
COMD	7280	Neuroanatomical Basis of Speech and Hearing	3
COMD	7385	Neuropathologies of Speech	3
COMD	7387	Aphasia in Adults Related to Disorders	3
COMD	7854	Physiological Acoustics	3